
Zählprotokoll

Datum : Unterschrift :

als Anlage zum Kassenbericht Nummer :

Scheine Anzahl Gesamtwert in Euro

500,00 Euro

200,00 Euro

100,00 Euro

50,00 Euro

20,00 Euro

10,00 Euro

5,00 Euro

Summe I Scheine:

Münzen

2,00 Euro

1,00 Euro

0,50 Euro

0,20 Euro

0,10 Euro

0,05 Euro

0,02 Euro

0,01 Euro

Summe II Münzen:

Gesamtsumme:   (Scheine 
und Münzen)
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